

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7442/2013

SUCHIT KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(For prayer to allow the appeal and with office report)

Date : 01/02/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohit Jaggi, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the Interlocutory Application along with the main matter  
for hearing after two weeks.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER